
PL. Név
Szül.

év
Klub T.súly WF 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Eredmény W.pts. Pts.

1. Petróczki Magdolna 1968 BodyPower 48,00 1,3244 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 99,33 12

2. Somogyi Edina 1991 MMG DEO 42,05 1,4499 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 86,99 9

3. Szabó Anna 1964 Pannonia 46,85 1,3480 35,0 37,5 40,0 37,5 50,55 8

1. Nagypál Krisztina 1985 MMG DEO 51,15 1,2626 125,0 138,0 138,0 125,0 157,81 12

2. Bujdosó Beatrix 1994 MMG DEO 49,35 1,2974 42,5 45,0 47,5 47,5 61,62 9

1. Makrai Éva 1990 MMG DEO 52,05 1,2457 100,0 110,0 118,0
118,0

JOCS
146,99 12

2. Balázs Erika 1995 MMG DEO 54,80 1,1967 50,0 52,5 55,0 52,5 62,82 9

1. Elek Zsuzsanna 1981 AttilaSE 58,25 1,1408 90,0 92,5 95,0 95,0 108,38 12

2. Kovács Eszter 1992 MMG DEO 59,70 1,1192 88,5 92,5 97,5
92,5

IOCS
103,52 9

1. Cseh Zita 1995 ToldiSE 66,65 1,0300 90,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 103,00 12

2. Csóriné B. Barbara 1976 Erőnlét 60,80 1,1035 72,5 77,5 80,0 80,0 88,28 9

3. Horváth Kinga 1984 Pannonia 60,75 1,1042 60,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 71,77 8

4. Kelő Sára 1966 Pannonia 60,25 1,1113 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 47,23 7

1. Tibori Nóra 1989 AttilaSE 67,55 1,0200 90,0 95,0 97,5 90,0 91,80 12

2. Szabó Márta 1992 MMG DEO 67,55 1,0200 80,0 87,5 92,5 87,5 89,25 9

3. Imre Daniella 1994 ToldiSE 71,40 0,9815 70,0 75,0 75,0 70,0 68,70 8

4. Hajtó Szilvia 1977 DeltaTK 72,20 0,9742 50,0 60,0 60,0 50,0 48,71 7

1. Dittler Anna 1946 AttilaSE 75,45 0,9471 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,23 12

2. Kromek Mónika 1977 TabiSE 80,20 0,9137 75,0 82,5 87,5 82,5 75,38 9

1. Szabó Ágnes 1988 ToldiSE 89,55 0,8659 132,5 147,5 155,5 147,5 127,72 12

2. Szeiler Krisztina 1968 AttilaSE 83,70 0,8933 75,0 82,5 85,0 82,5 73,69 9

3. Teke Adél 1993 Pannonia 84,30 0,8902 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 60,08 8

4. Kiss Lilla 1994 MMG DEO 86,30 0,8802 60,0 62,5 67,5 62,5 55,01 7

5. Csóri Barbara Cintia 1995 Erőnlét 84,35 0,8899 47,5 47,5 52,5 52,5 46,71 6

1. dr. Lombosi Melinda 1978 AttilaSE 96,70 0,8413 142,5 142,5 150,5
150,5

FOCS
126,61 12

2. Köteles Mária 1992 MMG DEO 119,00 0,8009 115,0 125,0 132,5 125,0 100,11 9

3. Kovács Vivien Éva 1988 ToldiSE 121,50 0,7979 125,0 132,5 132,5 125,0 99,73 8

4. Szöllös Eszter 1983 AttilaSE 105,95 0,8199 90,0 100,0 102,5 100,0 81,99 7

1. Attila Fitness SE, Bp. 64

2. MMG Group DESE DEO 60

3. Orosházi Toldi SE 40

4. Pannonia Power SE, Pápa 31

5. Erőnlét SE, Pusztaszabolcs 15

6. Body Power Club, Kiskunmajsa 12

7. Tabi Fitness SE, Tab 9

8. Delta TK, Beled 7

  [8+8+8+7]

  [9+6]

  [12]

  [9]

  [7]

 - 90 kg

 90+ kg
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# Név Szül. év Testsúly FW Eredmény W.Points Helyezés

1 Nagypál Krisztina 1985 51,15 1,2626 125,0 157,81 1

2 Makrai Éva 1990 52,05 1,2457 118,0 146,99 1

3 Szabó Ágnes 1988 89,55 0,8659 147,5 127,72 1

4 dr. Lombosi Melinda 1978 96,70 0,8413 150,5 126,61 1

5 Elek Zsuzsanna 1981 58,25 1,1408 95,0 108,38 1

6 Kovács Eszter 1992 59,70 1,1192 92,5 103,52 2

7 Cseh Zita 1995 66,65 1,0300 100,0 103,00 1

8 Köteles Mária 1992 119,00 0,8009 125,0 100,11 2

9 Kovács Vivien Éva 1988 121,50 0,7979 125,0 99,73 3

10 Petróczki Magdolna 1968 48,00 1,3244 75,0 99,33 1

11 Tibori Nóra 1989 67,55 1,0200 90,0 91,80 1

12 Szabó Márta 1992 67,55 1,0200 87,5 89,25 2

13 Csóriné B. Barbara 1976 60,80 1,1035 80,0 88,28 2

14 Somogyi Edina 1991 42,05 1,4499 60,0 86,99 2

15 Dittler Anna 1946 75,45 0,9471 90,0 85,23 1

16 Szöllös Eszter 1983 105,95 0,8199 100,0 81,99 4

17 Kromek Mónika 1977 80,20 0,9137 82,5 75,38 2

18 Szeiler Krisztina 1968 83,70 0,8933 82,5 73,69 2

19 Horváth Kinga 1984 60,75 1,1042 65,0 71,77 3

20 Imre Daniella 1994 71,40 0,9815 70,0 68,70 3

21 Balázs Erika 1995 54,80 1,1967 52,5 62,82 2

22 Bujdosó Beatrix 1994 49,35 1,2974 47,5 61,62 2

23 Teke Adél 1993 84,30 0,8902 67,5 60,08 3

24 Kiss Lilla 1994 86,30 0,8802 62,5 55,01 4

25 Szabó Anna 1964 46,85 1,3480 37,5 50,55 3

26 Hajtó Szilvia 1977 72,20 0,9742 50,0 48,71 4

27 Kelő Sára 1966 60,25 1,1113 42,5 47,23 4

28 Csóri Barbara Cintia 1995 84,35 0,8899 52,5 46,71 5
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Rövidítések:

AttilaSE = Attila Fitness SE, Bp.

BodyPower = Body Power Club, Kiskunmajsa

DeltaTK = Delta TK, Beled

Erőnlét = Erőnlét SE, Pusztaszabolcs

MMG DEO = MMG Group DESE DEO

Pannonia = Pannonia Power SE, Pápa

TabiSE = Tabi Fitness SE, Tab

ToldiSE = Orosházi Toldi SE
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Klub

Wilks pontok szerinti rangsor


